



2019:BHC-AS:26811

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5113 OF 2001

Devishankar Mishra ...Petitioner

V/S

Chotelal Bansi Prajapati & Ors.Respondent

None For Petitioner

CORAM : SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, J

DATE : 8th August, 2019

P.C. :

None for the petitioner, stand over to 05/09/2019 for Dismissal.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)