



27-WP5113-20C

2019:BHC-AS:26811
Santosh

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 5113 OF 2001

SANTOSH
SUBHASH
KULKARNI

Digitally signed by
SANTOSH SUBHASH
KULKARNI
Date: 2025.01.07
10:26:32 +0530

Devishnakar Mishra ...Petitioner

Versus

Chotelal Bansi Prajapati and ors. ...Respondents

None for the Petitioner.

Mr. Mahesh Mishra, for Respondent No.1.

CORAM: N. J. JAMADAR, J.

DATED : 6th JANUARY, 2025

PC:-

1. None present for the petitioner.
2. The instant petition is of the year 2001.
3. By way of indulgence, stand over to 28th January, 2025.
4. If none appears for the petitioner on the next date, the Court would be constrained to pass appropriate order.

[N. J. JAMADAR, J.]